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 DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 19.500mm (0.768in)
Blade width (H): 6.000mm (0.236in)

 CATEGORY

Vehicles

 USE

CARAVANS
CARS

 SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
CLAUSOR

 COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY 666KA
CEA NM3
CHARLES BIRCH 325
CURTIS MC-44
DOMINION LOCK SR61N
ERREBI NE3
FUKI K-173
HD SR61N
ILCO N2M
ILCO SR61N
JMA NE-6
KEY-LINE NE1
KIS AV1

KRAGA N4
LOTUS NE8
MISTER MINIT 75
ORION NN15
RR NN14
TAYLOR B69K

 VEHICLES

 Ignition and steering wheel lock

 Antitheft devices for motor-cycles

 Cycle seat

 Petrol cap

 Helmet holder

BIMOTA (CYCLES)
HB2
HB3
HB3/S
KB1
KB2/TT
SB3
SB4S
SB4SP

BMW (CYCLES)
400 RS
R100-7
R100-RS
R100-S
R60-6
R60-7
R75-6
R75-7
R80-7
R90-6
R90-S

DEMM (CYCLES)
SMILY

DKW-HERCULES (CYCLES)
125 G SPEC
175 GS
250 GS
505 P
531
535 S

DUCATI (CYCLES)
125 REGOLARITA` 2T
250 SCRAMBLER
350 SCRAMBLER-GTV
450 SCRAMBLER
500 2 CIL.-GTL
500 SL PANTAH
500 SPORT DESMO
600 SL PANTAH
600 TL PANTAH
750 GT-SS-SPORT

860 GT-GTS
900 2 CIL.-SS
900 REPLICA
900 SD-DARMAH
900 SS

FANTIC MOTOR (CYCLES)
GRAN TURISMO 50

GARELLI (CYCLES)
GRAN TURISMO 50

GILERA (CYCLES)
125
125 GR1
125 TG1
150
ECO 50

HARLEY DAVIDSON (CYCLES)
FLH 1340 ELECTRA GLIDE
FLHC 1340 ELECTRA GLIDE CI
FLHC 1340 SIDECAR
FLT 1340 TOUR GLIDE
FLTC 1340 TOUR GLIDE CI
FXB 1340 STURGIS
FXE 1340 SUPER GLIDE
FXR 1340 SUPER GLIDE II
FXRS 1340 SUPER GLIDE II
FXS 1340 LOW RIDER
FXWG 1340 WIDE GLIDE
XLH 1000 SPORTSTER
XLS 1000 ROADSTER

HONDA (CYCLES)
125
125 E
125 S
125 SILHOUETTE
350 FOUR
400 CBF
400 FOUR
500 CBT
500 FOUR
CB 125 S
CB 125 SILHOUETTE
CB 125 T2
CB 125 X
CB 400 N
CB 550 F
CB 750 F
CB 750 K
CBX 125
CM 400 T
CS 125
CX 500
CX 500 CUSTOM
MH 125
XL 125

KAWASAKI (CYCLES)
AR 125
KDX 175
KE 125
KE 175
KMX 125
KX 125

LAVERDA (CYCLES)
1000
1000 JOTA
1000 JOTA 120
1200
1200 TS
125 LZ
125 LZ CUSTOM
125 LZ SPORT
500 4T
500 SFC
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750
RGS 1000

MAICO (CYCLES)
GM STAR 250 E
GM STAR 500 E
GM STAR SIDECAR

MOTO BECANE (CYCLES)
125 LT
SUPERMOBY

MOTO GUZZI (CYCLES)
125 TURISMO
250 TS
350
350 GTS
650 NTX
750
850 GT
850 LE MANS
850 LE MANS II
850 LE MANS III
850 T3
850 T3 CALIFORNIA
850 T3-T4
850 T5
DINGO
SESSANTACINQUE GT
STORNELLO
V 1000 CALIFORNIA
V 1000 CONVERT
V 1000 GT
V 1000 SP
V 1000 SP II
V 35
V 35 II
V 35 IMOLA
V 50
V 50 C
V 50 CHOPPER
V 50 III
V 50 MONZA
V 50 TS
V 65
V 65 C
V 65 FLORIDA
V 65 II
V 65 LARIO
V 65 SP
V 65 TT
V 75

MOTO MORINI (CYCLES)
125 CORSARO
125 T
250
250 BIC
250 STRADA
3 1/2 SPORT
3 1/2 V
350 KANGURO
50 CORSARO
500 GV
500 KANGEROO
500 T/S
550

MV AGUSTA (CYCLES)
750 S

OSSA (CYCLES)
125
250 ENDURO
350 ENDURO

PIAGGIO (CYCLES)
APE P50
APE TM P50

VESPA 125 E
VESPA 125 ET3 PRIMAVERA
VESPA 200 PX
VESPA 50
VESPA 50 SPECIAL
VESPA P 125 X
VESPA P 150 X
VESPA P 200 X
VESPA P 80 X
VESPA PX 125 E
VESPA PX 200 AE
VESPA PX 200 E

SWM (CYCLES)
124 RZ
280 GS
EXPLORER 125
EXPLORER 350
RS 125 GS
RS 125 GTS
RS 125 TL
RS 250
TL 329
WPM1

TESTI (CYCLES)
CRICHET PULL

TRIUMPH (CYCLES)
TRIDENT
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